ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024
INSTITUTION CODE: 12030

INSTITUTION NAME: DAANISH SCHOOL (BOYS)

CITY: HASILPUR

ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME
12030-C-6-3222 AHMAD NAWAZ ALLAH DITTA
12030-C-6-3223 MUZAFFAR MUNIR M. MUNIR

12030-C-6-3224 M. TANVIR
12030-C-6-3225 M. NAUMAN
12030-C-8-3226 ABID HUSSAIN
12030-C-8-3227 M. SAAD
12030-C-8-3230 M. NADIR

12030-C-10- ALI HAIDER

3228

12030-C-10- AHMAD SHAWAIZ
3229

12030-C-10- ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE
3231

12030-C-10- SAJAWAL MIRZA
3232

SHABIR HUSSAIN

M. JAMIL

ANWAR HUSSAIN
IRFAN ULLAH

MALIK ABDUL RASHEED
ZESHAN ALI

ZULFIQAR ALI

M. SALEEM

M. IRSHAD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.

* Absent students are excluded.

CLASS

10

10

%AGE
82.22%
100.00%
91.11%
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%
73.33%
77.78%

77.78%

77.78%

77.78%

GRADE
B+
A+

TOTAL STUDENTS:11
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